®
TYPE
012815SL-42LG-SL-43LG LEDS Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Copper - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
Stainless Steel - Brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 LUMENS	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-42-LG-LEDS-BLT	 Stamped Aluminum Ledge Light	 4w LED STRIP 3000k	 280	 1.0 lbs.
SL-42-LG-LEDS-BRS	 Stamped Brass Ledge Ledge Light	 4w  LED STRIP 3000k	 280	 1.0 lbs.
SL-42-LG-LEDS-COP	 Stamped Copper Ledge LedgeLight	 4w  LED STRIP 3000k	 280	 1.0 lbs.
SL-42-LG-LEDS-SS	 Stamped Stainless Steel Ledge Light	 4w  LED STRIP 3000k	 280	 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-LG-LEDS-BLT	 Stamped Aluminum Rail Light	 4w LED STRIP 3000k	 280	 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-LG-LEDS-BRS	 Stamped Brass Ledge Rail  Light	 4w  LED STRIP 3000k	 280	 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-LG-LEDS-COP	 Stamped Copper Ledge Rail Light	 4w  LED STRIP 3000k	 280	 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-LG-LEDS-SS	 Stamped Stainless Steel Rail Light	 4w  LED STRIP 3000k	 280	 1.0 lbs.
2"
51mm
13.00"
330mm